
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U17M-46 

ABDURAHMANOV

Tatami: 9, Competitors: 12 

101/0 - 000/0 [1:46] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KORCHEMKIN

ZABOROWSKI

000/0 - 001/3 [4:00]

CHARNIAKMAKSIM

000/0 - 100/0 [0:56]

IVANOVS

ISLAMOU
001/0 - 101/0 [2:37] 000/2 - 100/1 [3:17] 

KORCHEMKIN 

102/1 - 000/0 [0:47]

7 Andrejs RIZOVS
LAT/Adazi BJSS 

1 Danyla KORCHEMKIN
RUS/Ippon Kingisepp 

2 MAKSIM CHARNIAK
BLR/DYNAMO GRODNO 

3 CHINGIZ FATTAHOV
AZE/AZERI  JC 

3 Piotr ZABOROWSKI
POL/UKJ AON Warszawa 

5 Damir ISLAMOU
BLR/moksdushor 
Albert ISLAMOU
BLR/moksdushor 
DENIS IVANOVS
LAT/BoskO 

13

IVANOVS DENIS

ABDURAHMANOV Elman
LAT/BoskO 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

19

21

FATTAHOV CHINGIZ
AZE/AZERI  JC 

ISLAMOU

RIZOVS
101/0 - 000/0 [3:06] 

ISLAMOU Albert

000/4 - 100/1 [3:05] 

20

22

V17

ISLAMOU Damir

1
ABDURAHMANOV Elman
AZE/AZERI  JC 

2

KORCHEMKIN Danyla

IVANOVS DENIS
RUS/Ippon Kingisepp 

LAT/BoskO 

9

14

SVALBERG Leon

ISLAMOU Damir
SWE/SJK 

BLR/moksdushor 

15

WITKOWSKI Bartłomiej

ISLAMOU Albert
SVK/ŠK ZEMPLÍN MICH. 

BLR/moksdushor 

16

RIZOVS Andrejs

PIĄTEK Patryk
LAT/Adazi BJSS 

POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

100/0 - 000/0 {0:31] 

001/3 - 001/1 [4:00] 

010/0 - 101/0 [2:50] 

110/2 - 001/3 [2:40] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

KORCHEMKIN

ISLAMOU

100/0 - 000/0 [1:04] 

3

ISLAMOU Damir
BLR/moksdushor 

4

ZABOROWSKI Piotr

SVALBERG Leon
POL/UKJ AON Warszawa 

SWE/SJK 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

ZABOROWSKI

17

FATTAHOV

- [] 

FATTAHOV

CHARNIAK
000/0 - 100/0 [0:16]

5

WITKOWSKI Bartłomiej

FATTAHOV CHINGIZ
SVK/ŠK ZEMPLÍN MICH. 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

6

ISLAMOU Albert
BLR/moksdushor 

11

2

10

6

14

000/0 - 101/1 [2:56] 

ISLAMOU

PIĄTEK

110/0 - 000/0 [0:33] 

7

PIĄTEK Patryk
POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

8

CHARNIAK MAKSIM

RIZOVS Andrejs
BLR/DYNAMO GRODNO 

LAT/Adazi BJSS 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

CHARNIAK

18

011/2 - 001/0 [4:00] 

23

KORCHEMKIN Danyla

100/0 - 010/0 [1:21]

000/1 - 100/0 [0:20] A 

Danyla 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

FATTAHOV 
CHINGIZ 

ZABOROWSKI 
Piotr 

S.
Fu
ks
 

RUS/Ippon Kingisepp 

BLR/DYNAMO GRODNO 

BLR/moksdushor 

BLR/moksdushor 

ZABOROWSKI Piotr
POL/UKJ AON Warszawa 


